FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 16/7/2023 11:40 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:44:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:11.871 +0.685 11:55:14.805 2 1:12.622 +0.879 11:46:58.813
(10) Aidil Zariff 10 1:12.207 +1.021 11:56:27.012 3 1:11.924 +0.181 11:48:10.737
1 1:13.613 +3.683 11:45:40.681 1 1:12.219 +1.033 11:57:39.231 4 1:11.743 11:49:22.480
2 1:10.380 +0.450 11:46:51.061 12 1:12.250 +1.064 11:58:51.481 5 1:12.101 +0.358 11:50:34.581
3 1:10.362 +0.432 11:48:01.423 13 1:12.197 +1.011 12:00:03.678 6 1:12.588 +0.845 11:51:47.169
4 1:10.058 +0.128 11:49:11.481 14 1:12.374 +1.188 12:01:16.052 7 1:11.987 +0.244 11:52:59.156
5 1:10.012 +0.082 11:50:21.493 15 1:12.685 +1.499 12:02:28.737 8 1:12.491 +0.748 11:54:11.647
6 1:10.021 +0.091 11:51:31.514 9 1:12.588 +0.845 11:55:24.235
7 1:09.930 11:52:41.444 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 10 1:12.497 +0.754 11:56:36.732
8 1:10.171 +0.241 11:53:51.615 1 1:16.627 +5.091 11:45:44.303 11 1:13.002 +1.259 11:57:49.734
9 1:10.558 +0.628 11:55:02.173 2 1:12.528 +0.992 11:46:56.831 12 1:12.322 +0.579 11:59:02.056
10 1:10.725 +0.795 11:56:12.898 3 1:12.133 +0.597 11:48:08.964 13 1:12.956 +1.213 12:00:15.012
11 1:10.274 +0.344 11:57:23.172 4 1:12.131 +0.595 11:49:21.095 14 1:12.284 +0.541 12:01:27.296
12 1:11.113 +1.183 11:58:34.285 5 1:11.747 +0.211 11:50:32.842 15 1:12.540 +0.797 12:02:39.836
13 1:10.876 +0.946 11:59:45.161 6 1:11.835 +0.299 11:51:44.677
14 1:10.788 +0.858 12:00:55.949 7 1:11.748 +0.212 11:52:56.425 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi
15 1:10.985 +1.055 12:02:06.934 8 1:12.380 +0.844 11:54:08.805 1 1:17.827 +5.853 11:45:45.559
9 1:12.317 +0.781 11:55:21.122 2 1:12.291 +0.317 11:46:57.850
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 10 1:12.339 +0.803 11:56:33.461 3 1:11.974 11:48:09.824
1 1:12.825 +2.661 11:45:39.699 1" 1:12.562 +1.026 11:57:46.023 4 1:12.019 +0.045 11:49:21.843
2 1:10.276 +0.112 11:46:49.975 12 1:12.588 +1.052 11:58:58.611 5 1:12.043 +0.069 11:50:33.886
3 1:10.164 11:48:00.139 13 1:12.126 +0.590 12:00:10.737 6 1:12.774 +0.800 11:51:46.660
4 1:10.211 +0.047 11:49:10.350 14 1:12.170 +0.634 12:01:22.907 7 1:12.209 +0.235 11:52:58.869
5 1:10.757 +0.593 11:50:21.107 15 1:11.536 12:02:34.443 8 1:12.479 +0.505 11:54:11.348
6 1:10.285 +0.121 11:51:31.392 9 1:12.481 +0.507 11:55:23.829
7 1:10.757 +0.593 11:52:42.149 (11) Naufal Aryan 10 1:14.459 +2.485 11:56:38.288
8 1:10.282 +0.118 11:53:52.431 1 1:17.796 +6.631 11:45:45.990 11 1:16.272 +4.298 11:57:54.560
9 1:10.593 +0.429 11:55:03.024 2 1:12.549 +1.384 11:46:58.539 12 1:15.804 +3.830 11:59:10.364
10 1:11.116 +0.952 11:56:14.140 3 1:11.956 +0.791 11:48:10.495 13 1:15.695 +3.721 12:00:26.059
1 1:11.250 +1.086 11:57:25.390 4 1:11.690 +0.525 11:49:22.185 14 1:13.526 +1.552 12:01:39.585
12 1:10.826 +0.662 11:58:36.216 5 1:12.197 +1.032 11:50:34.382 15 1:14.740 +2.766 12:02:54.325
13 1:11.642 +1.478 11:59:47.858 6 1:12.198 +1.033 11:51:46.580
14 1:11.451 +1.287 12:00:59.309 7 1:12.090 +0.925 11:52:58.670 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
15 1:11.988 +1.824 12:02:11.297 8 1:12.346 +1.181 11:54:11.016 1 1:17.929 +4.443 11:45:47.473
9 1:12.504 +1.339 11:55:23.520 2 1:15.060 +1.574 11:47:02.533
(6) Qasha Irfan 10 1:12.869 +1.704 11:56:36.389 3 1:14.013 +0.527 11:48:16.546
1 1:14.246 +3.548 11:45:41.634 1" 1:12.955 +1.790 11:57:49.344 4 1:14.816 +1.330 11:49:31.362
2 1:11.276 +0.578 11:46:52.910 12 1:11.634 +0.469 11:59:00.978 5 1:14.430 +0.944 11:50:45.792
3 1:10.906 +0.208 11:48:03.816 13 1:11.751 +0.586 12:00:12.729 6 1:14.570 +1.084 11:52:00.362
4 1:10.932 +0.234 11:49:14.748 14 1:11.273 +0.108 12:01:24.002 7 1:14.936 +1.450 11:53:15.298
5 1:11.085 +0.387 11:50:25.833 15 1:11.165 12:02:35.167 8 1:14.167 +0.681 11:54:29.465
6 1:10.702 +0.004 11:51:36.535 9 1:13.942 +0.456 11:55:43.407
7 1:10.865 +0.167 11:52:47.400 (7) Aryan Mikhail 10 1:14.197 +0.711 11:56:57.604
8 1:10.698 11:53:58.098 1 1:16.872 +4.910 11:45:45.383 11 1:13.486 11:58:11.090
9 1:11.049 +0.351 11:55:09.147 2 1:12.139 +0.177 11:46:57.522 12 1:14.040 +0.554 11:59:25.130
10 1:11.197 +0.499 11:56:20.344 3 1:12.110 +0.148 11:48:09.632 13 1:13.947 +0.461 12:00:39.077
11 1:11.173 +0.475 11:57:31.517 4 1:11.962 11:49:21.594 14 1:13.520 +0.034 12:01:52.597
12 1:11.465 +0.767 11:58:42.982 5 1:12.224 +0.262 11:50:33.818 15 1:14.699 +1.213 12:03:07.296
13 1:11.187 +0.489 11:59:54.169 6 1:12.288 +0.326 11:51:46.106
14 1:12.093 +1.395 12:01:06.262 7 1:12.191 +0.229 11:52:58.297 (63) Wu Shangjing
15 1:12.247 +1.549 12:02:18.509 8 1:12.595 +0.633 11:54:10.892 1 1:18.822 +5.725 11:45:47.715
9 1:12.547 +0.585 11:55:23.439 2 1:13.800 +0.703 11:47:01.515
(12) Fahim Naufal 10 1:12.860 +0.898 11:56:36.299 3 1:13.299 +0.202 11:48:14.814
1 1:15.056 +3.870 11:45:42.200 1 1:12.957 +0.995 11:57:49.256 4 1:13.097 11:49:27.911
2 1:11.618 +0.432 11:46:53.818 12 1:12.329 +0.367 11:59:01.585 5 1:13.473 +0.376 11:50:41.384
3 1:11.235 +0.049 11:48:05.053 13 1:12.662 +0.700 12:00:14.247 6 1:13.735 +0.638 11:51:55.119
4 1:11.186 11:49:16.239 14 1:12.596 +0.634 12:01:26.843 7 1:14.765 +1.668 11:53:09.884
5 1:11.359 +0.173 11:50:27.598 15 1:12.676 +0.714 12:02:39.519 8 1:14.835 +1.738 11:54:24.719
6 1:11.751 +0.565 11:51:39.349 9 1:14.273 +1.176 11:55:38.992
7 1:11.766 +0.580 11:52:51.115 (78) Chen Sihang 10 1:15.710 +2.613 11:56:54.702
8 1:11.819 +0.633 11:54:02.934 1 1:17.795 +6.052 11:45:46.191 11 1:14.983 +1.886 11:58:09.685
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 16/7/2023 11:40 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:44:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:15.462 +2.365 11:59:25.147
13 1:14.921 +1.824 12:00:40.068
14 1:14.319 +1.222 12:01:54.387
15 1:14.796 +1.699 12:03:09.183

(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman

1 1:18.969 +5.471 11:45:48.596
2 1:15.059 +1.561 11:47:03.655
3 1:13.498 11:48:17.153
4 1:14.522 +1.024 11:49:31.675
5 1:14.482 +0.984 11:50:46.157
6 1:14.399 +0.901 11:52:00.556
7 1:15.115 +1.617 11:53:15.671
8 1:14.125 +0.627 11:54:29.796
9 1:13.974 +0.476 11:55:43.770
10 1:14.208 +0.710 11:56:57.978
1 1:13.571 +0.073 11:58:11.549
12 1:14.003 +0.505 11:59:25.552
13 1:14.759 +1.261 12:00:40.311
14 1:14.295 +0.797 12:01:54.606
15 1:14.973 +1.475 12:03:09.579

(42) Ryder Mckenna

1 1:18.530 +4.456 11:45:47.208
2 1:17.308 +3.234 11:47:04.516
3 1:14.287 +0.213 11:48:18.803
4 1:14.074 11:49:32.877
5 1:14.353 +0.279 11:50:47.230
6 1:15.002 +0.928 11:52:02.232
7 1:14.741 +0.667 11:53:16.973
8 1:20.219 +6.145 11:54:37.192
9 1:18.157 +4.083 11:55:55.349
10 1:15.369 +1.295 11:57:10.718
1 1:15.231 +1.157 11:58:25.949
12 1:15.070 +0.996 11:59:41.019
13 1:19.811 +5.737 12:01:00.830
14 1:156.215 +1.141 12:02:16.045

(4) Nufayl Darwisy

1 1:156.179 +3.725 11:45:42.684
2 1:11.878 +0.424 11:46:54.562
3 1:11.481 +0.027 11:48:06.043
4 1:11.454 11:49:17.497
5 1:11.679 +0.225 11:50:29.176
6 1:11.636 +0.182 11:51:40.812
7 1:11.971 +0.517 11:52:52.783
8 1:11.855 +0.401 11:54:04.638
9 1:12.105 +0.651 11:55:16.743
10 1:12.238 +0.784 11:56:28.981
1 1:12.039 +0.585 11:57:41.020
12 7:02.746 +5:51.292 12:04:43.766
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